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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2001 MERCEDES-BENZ ML55
VIN: 4JGAB74E71A244491
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
5.5L V8 F SOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/9/22 at 9:17:37 AM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

28 Service history records

2 Previous owners

Types of owners: Corporate,
Personal

Last owned in Florida

157,521 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Year purchased 2000 2013

Type of owner Corporate Personal

Estimated length of ownership 12 yrs. 5 mo. 9 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Georgia Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 4,745/yr 13,671/yr

Last reported odometer reading 58,400 157,521

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=CTY3uJpFi_5JNA2yllU6otC8wzzE-qMXo5CoDBnDVLr5V-OaIZ4TSbKTZ2qKv1NeGVFhJToEjDzq5KBHhTH8PvMM5CYoDvzSMAjSdr4rNGrdMycUDEIRkJxSiH9DpqHB4N5F4zLtX2u30B73M7mIlt7CF_VuwKVECKSDrIEPm5FxhGyTrdRrgdJ9k3HYPAU3Wd5QYEjtOHaBIlG9WxhMz8Lz6wiutX-Tpc5EWKu8j47FinG3WYYIy-RE6qAIq8oeGdZUdbFirS1SrcZnDWkgRuwOzEsspFZHZKk0OTIoWAFSNX1ZOKkDfgzQA7Fgo9qODX94LeXaruOMFwCYWYj4pdp-S5KZccJBoq5A0t1llbberiY8xKDdNYoJ7BtOCOHGGy6PzIoI49gn61yDVa1bnOg
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=CTY3uJpFi_5JNA2yllU6otC8wzzE-qMXo5CoDBnDVLr5V-OaIZ4TSbKTZ2qKv1NeGVFhJToEjDzq5KBHhTH8PvMM5CYoDvzSMAjSdr4rNGrdMycUDEIRkJxSiH9DpqHB4N5F4zLtX2u30B73M7mIlt7CF_VuwKVECKSDrIEPm5FxhGyTrdRrgdJ9k3HYPAU3Wd5QYEjtOHaBIlG9WxhMz8Lz6wiutX-Tpc5EWKu8j47FinG3WYYIy-RE6qAIq8oeGdZUdbFirS1SrcZnDWkgRuwOzEsspFZHZKk0OTIoWAFSNX1ZOKkDfgzQA7Fgo9qODX94LeXaruOMFwCYWYj4pdp-S5KZccJBoq5A0t1llbberiY8xKDdNYoJ7BtOCOHGGy6PzIoI49gn61yDVa1bnOg
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2000

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Corporate Vehicle
4,745 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/22/2000
 

19
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

12/29/2000
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as corporate vehicle

01/12/2001
 

21
  Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported

08/31/2001
 

3,327
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Floor console replaced
- Window switch replaced

04/01/2002
 

6,374
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Wheel(s) replaced
- Rear brake pads replaced
- Antenna replaced
- Anti-theft/keyless remote(s) replaced
- Radio/sound system checked

02/21/2003
 

11,134
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Cooling system checked
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Rear brake pads replaced
- Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
- Steering angle sensor replaced
- Electrical system checked

03/05/2003
 

11,228
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Wheel(s) replaced
- Brake pads replaced

04/18/2003
 

11,610
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced

10/28/2003
 

14,719
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Radiator hose clamp replaced
- Battery/charging system checked

11/20/2003
 

14,996
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=Nm6HTD5wIbEL5GQVJHRBtPmbJKiroGDFbOSizPSzpKep8iMpq34wERu0dtsMQ0pn5WRBZ4WQPqtTDJApFAX-VYVSWsxw4Na6B_t5M7nIsGwLX2xBzDoxnmE4axhkbdwJmV3j9ESPikbAWDbJg_6kXXl4gSCXX_C820j_e87FKMRNp62egao3zalXQQLggRrKVMyg9bDlAOPD2aoBUbAvO4iFZoOTQmZ8ca_e_BKdltocbB9h5a3nCR1rf4pPVgDkrqk6-5VgaUoYvI1iVCmbUsPbpQjIw6qNDaMqMaI-DQUhVOBC6UYr-ZjEW_x994NF3bQSvimei82yGMU9GjgqwfETaTGELHtM4N5PEXpjDBY3FD_xzT7IZ0ncXmmzidpmsNb9CHQXNahJ1EEq2AOW6Q8KOIDMpcyzkVwz1NP9ZvaN7xbEIGf0ZHh1ZCUKtIB4YRGNKGQbfkDJrMKXF97C_-QVMMoX7aZnDdcPVpUgZC16r3S46J3MlRky8_w7GvXBhjX_mnIxLCu0XdrK84587pGuDawpT3c9d6uSSxQUH4wJRPuMMAGf1FVZnQVM7ZTf0eA84xiIp0boS0e_n8dOilvJOyiQJc9ZBLYKhG28sMD0PA8X6isXB1nLLE-ff1LW5IjIjvpDC19voi0sllZBH5cbTBpsIa7tvA_WgF-5-I-s6ed5
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- Floor console replaced
- Window switch replaced
- Window(s) checked

02/20/2004
 

16,383
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced

05/24/2004
 

18,757
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

10/19/2004
 

20,863
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Radio replaced
- Antenna replaced

05/17/2005
 

24,509
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/02/2006
 

33,978
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

12/12/2006
 

Atlanta Classic Cars
Duluth, GA
770-279-3600
atlantaclassiccars.com

 4.7 / 5.0

135 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Engine cleaned
- Parking brake shoes/pads replaced
- Parking brake adjusted

06/04/2007
 

36,218
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/14/2007
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

05/16/2008
 

39,563
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

05/30/2008
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

05/15/2009
 

40,764
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

05/22/2009
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

04/17/2010
 

42,316
  Precision Tune Auto Care
Atlanta, GA
404-633-9493
precisiontune.com/atlantaga_buckh
ead

 4.4 / 5.0

52 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- A/C refrigerant recharged
- Fluids checked

05/12/2010
 

42,907
  Precision Tune Auto Care
Atlanta, GA
404-633-9493
precisiontune.com/atlantaga_buckh
ead

 4.4 / 5.0

52 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

05/26/2010
 

43,045
  Precision Tune Auto Care
Atlanta, GA
404-633-9493
precisiontune.com/atlantaga_buckh
ead

 4.4 / 5.0

52 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- A/C refrigerant recharged
- A/C expansion/orifice valve replaced

 515 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 515 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.atlantaclassiccars.com/
http://www.atlantaclassiccars.com/
http://www.precisiontune.com/atlantaga_buckhead
http://www.precisiontune.com/atlantaga_buckhead
http://www.precisiontune.com/atlantaga_buckhead
http://www.precisiontune.com/atlantaga_buckhead
http://www.precisiontune.com/atlantaga_buckhead
http://www.precisiontune.com/atlantaga_buckhead
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06/05/2010
 

43,180
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

07/06/2010
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

04/29/2011
 

48,928
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/08/2011
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

04/10/2012
 

56,293
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

04/19/2012
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

04/16/2013
 

58,292
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Failed emissions inspection

04/17/2013
 

58,400
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

05/10/2013
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

Owner 2
Purchased:
2013

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
13,671 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/08/2013
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/05/2013
 

59,763
  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL
Title #0112233356

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

07/12/2013
 

59,965
  MB Experts, LLC
Naples, FL
239-331-7420
betterthanthedealers.com

 4.8 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance reminder reset

07/17/2013
 

Tire Choice Auto Service Centers
Naples, FL

 4.8 / 5.0

13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

09/07/2013
 

62,871
  MB Experts, LLC
Naples, FL
239-331-7420
betterthanthedealers.com

 4.8 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Throttle cable replaced

 515 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 15 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

 15 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://betterthanthedealers.com/
http://betterthanthedealers.com/
http://betterthanthedealers.com/
http://betterthanthedealers.com/
http://betterthanthedealers.com/
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11/01/2013
 

66,260
  MB Experts, LLC
Naples, FL
239-331-7420
betterthanthedealers.com

 4.8 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Transmission checked
- Transmission filter replaced
- Transmission serviced

12/05/2013
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL
Title #0112233356

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/18/2013
 

68,762
  MB Experts, LLC
Naples, FL
239-331-7420
betterthanthedealers.com

 4.8 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Window switch replaced

06/23/2014
 

79,381
  Tire Choice Auto Service Centers
Naples, FL

 4.8 / 5.0

13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

09/08/2014
 

84,606
  MB Experts, LLC
Naples, FL
239-331-7420
betterthanthedealers.com

 4.8 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

09/25/2014
 

Tire Choice Auto Service Centers
Naples, FL

 4.8 / 5.0

13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) balanced

11/25/2014
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL
Title #0112233356

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/03/2014
 

87,164
  Tire Choice Auto Service Centers
Naples, FL

 4.8 / 5.0

13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire valve stem(s)/core(s) replaced
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tire(s) replaced

12/10/2014
 

87,339
  MB Experts, LLC
Naples, FL
239-331-7420
betterthanthedealers.com

 4.8 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

02/27/2015
 

91,053
  Tire Choice Auto Service Centers
Naples, FL

 4.8 / 5.0

13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire repaired
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tires rotated

 15 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 15 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

 15 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

 15 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://betterthanthedealers.com/
http://betterthanthedealers.com/
http://betterthanthedealers.com/
http://betterthanthedealers.com/
http://betterthanthedealers.com/
http://betterthanthedealers.com/
http://betterthanthedealers.com/
http://betterthanthedealers.com/
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08/01/2015
 

97,461
  Tire Choice Auto Service Centers
Naples, FL

 4.8 / 5.0

13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire valve stem(s)/core(s) replaced
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tire(s) replaced

11/17/2015
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL
Title #0112233356

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

11/21/2016
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL
Title #0112233356

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

08/25/2017
 

116,356
  Mercedes-Benz of Bonita Springs
Naples, FL
239-598-6550
mbbonitasprings.com/

 4.8 / 5.0

176 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire(s) mounted
- Four tires balanced
- Four tires mounted

11/22/2017
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL
Title #0112233356

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/12/2018
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL
Title #0112233356

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/04/2018
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL
Title #0112233356

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/05/2019
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL
Title #0112233356

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

08/27/2020
 

157,521
  Mercedes-Benz of Bonita Springs
Naples, FL
239-598-6550
mbbonitasprings.com/

 4.8 / 5.0

176 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Drivability/performance checked
- Four tires balanced
- Four tires mounted
- Vehicle washed/detailed

12/02/2020
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL
Title #0112233356

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/04/2022
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL
Title #0112233356

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

 64 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 64 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.mbbonitasprings.com/
http://www.mbbonitasprings.com/
http://www.mbbonitasprings.com/
http://www.mbbonitasprings.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
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Failed Emissions Inspection
The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable emissions
standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine problems and CARFAX
recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

10/9/22 9:17:37 AM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

